
B(b) Operational Creditors: Governement Authorities

(Amount In INR)

Sl. 

No.
Party Name Amount Claimed

Amount 

Admitted

Amount 

Rejected

1 Custom Department (D. Mehra)         225,722,889         225,722,889 -                       

2 State Tax Dept. Gujarat              8,242,943              8,242,943 -                       

3 Income Tax              8,830,990              8,830,990 -                       

4 Commissoner of Custom           97,746,203           97,746,203 -                       

Total         340,543,025         340,543,025                           -   

Sanghvi Forging And Engineering Limited

The following claims has been received from Operational creditors:


